VOLTA DA FUMACA

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO COMPLETO - Masculino - MASTER Al

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
13
14

48
10
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19

Nome
JULIANO NEVES
LEANDRO SILVA NASCIMENTO

ADENILSON ROMARES DA SILVA
GABRIEL TEIXEIRA

DIEGO HENRIQUE MARQUES
IGOR MACIEL MACHADO
ANTONIO KLEYSON CORREA

THELIO FREDERICO MACIEL
SANABRIA BURGOS

DENIS SOARES ARCANJO
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Equipe
SEVEN RACING

Tempo

03:26:58

VIZUAL BIKES / IMAGEM 03:40:54

OPTICA
ACM MARIANA

ACM
AVULSO
ACM MARIANA

ACM MARIANA

GIRUS RACING TEAM

03:41:27
04:11:57
04:13:04
04:13:21
04:17:47

04:56:02

05:12:56
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